
Ergebnisliste Klasse H14 Reg.-Nr.

30.08.2015

30. ADAC Clubsport-Automobilslalom

ASC Burgkunstadt e.V. im ADAC

248/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Weiß  Timo Peugeot 205 GTi28

H
97490 Poppenhausen 

AC Schweinfurt

NB 1066503

00:35,65 0

1
01:11,06

0

14

00:35,41

7,67 AC- Schweinfurt SIC 1096787Punkte =

Ehm Torsten Ford Escort66

H
97514 Tretzendorf

AMC Zeil

NC 1096073

00:37,69 9

2
01:30,74

6

14

00:38,05

4,33Punkte =

Groh Günther Peugeot 206 GT34

H
96214 Burkunstadt

ASC Burgkunstadt

NC 402760

00:40,03 27

3
01:54,34

6

14

00:41,31

1,00Punkte =
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